
3608400
3008160

6010176
3508040

3508000

6731815

6003027

2420209
2420200

7033014
6004041

7033041

3606600
3610650

4214015
6510008

3508008

3605164
6328525
6003520
3508004

3506004

3506000

7435060

9653010

9653000
6003143

6710803

6450518
9653130

3008200
3608251

6012120
3608303

6001581
3505004

6003585-04

3606164
3506004

3604101
3608201
3008160

9653020

9653026

6508006
3608701
6424636 3505004

7060542-04
6416613

6012060-02
2012101

6002027
3512000

6005152-02
3512004

6505595
3505004

3608204
3508008

6004114
3512025

3012105
3504004

2012081
6008092

3604161
3612311

6004026

6003170-03

3608301

3612351
6006067-06

7033041
3522026

6002037

2420209
2020200

3606303
2040152
6002122

6001040

3608164
7033066
3506004
6005056

4563202
6005025

6001072
64200691823289

36061623608201
3508000
3508040
3008160
3008120

3608161
6002037
6003026
3506004
6005050
60041076731816

3912600
6735031
3606201
6005155
3608400

3610650
4214015
3606600

6510008

3510004

6004034

6005550

6005550 (option)

1

2

3
4

5
6

Bolt o
f section1 should lin

e-up 

with 1 cut out of th
e tim

ing washer

Copyright MAREDO BV  Netherlands June 2017

               MAREDO GT230 REV 050 

                           parts page

M AREDO GT230 REV 050  

1823289 Hollow Tine GT230 1420
2012081 Bearing 6001 2RS
2012101 Bearing 6201 2RS
2040152 Bearing 6008 ZZ
2420200 Bearing SC 204
2420210-00  Self made bearing house 204
3008121 Springwasher M8  6798 A
3008160 Washer M8 DIN 125A
3008200 Large washer M8   DIN 9021
3012105 Shimm washer 12-18-1 D988
3504004 Self lock nut M4 D985
3505004 Self lock nut M5 D985
3506000 Nut M6 DIN 934
3506004 Self made nut M6  985
3508000 Nut M8 DIN 934
3508004 Self lock nut M8 D985
3508008 Self lock nut with washer D6926
3508040 Nut M8 DIN 6334
3510004 Self lock nut M10 D985
3512000 Nut M12 DIN 934
3512004 Self lock nut M12 D985
3512025 Self lock nut M12 x 1.25 DIN 985
3522026 Low height nut M22 x 1.5
3604101 Bolt M4 x 10 DIN 933
3604161 Bolt M4 x 16 DIN 933
3605164 Mushroom head bolt M5 x 16  DIN 603
3606162 Bolt M6x 16 10.9 plated DIN 933
3606201 Bolt M6x 20 DIN 933
3606303 Hex socket screw M6x30  8.8 D912  plated
3606600 Bolt M6x 60 DIN 931
3608161 Bolt M8 x 16 4017 SELF
3608164 Mushroom head bolt M8 x 16 DIN 903
3608201 Bolt M8 x 20  DIN 933
3608204 Mushroom head bolt M8 x 20 DIN 903
3608251 Bolt M8 x 25 4017 S
3608301 Bolt M8 x 30 4017 S
3608303 Hex socket screw M8 x 30 DIN 912
3608400 Bolt M8 x 40  DIN 931
3608701 Bolt M8 x 70 4017 S

M AREDO GT230 REV 050  

3610701 Bolt M10 x 70 DIN 933
3612311 Bolt M12 x 30 x 1.25 DIN 961
3612351 Bolt M12 x 35 x 1.25 DIN 961
3912600 Cir clip d=26  DIN 471
4214015 Wheel D100 d10 b35 B44 black_grey
4563202 Rubber block 75 shore 30-20-M6x10_20
6001040-03 Shimm washer 40 - 61 - 05
6001072-02 Tineholder catchplate  1150
6001582-02 Core Collector scraper plate 1701
6002027-02 Washer 30- 12- 1,5  1150
6002037-01 Washer 37 - 20 -2  204 bearing
6002122-00 GT230 U shaped distance plate narrow 1650
6003026-00 Washer d18 D27 s3
6003143-03 Side support core collector 230  1401
6003520-00 Front support plate GT230 for guide plate
6003585-04 Core collector base plate black 1401
6004034-01 Washer 37- 20 -4
6004041-00 Timing and grip plate Hex 24
6004107-04 Distance plate motor mount plate 1208
6004114-00 U support inside for connecting rod
6004356-051 Side plate for GT chasis 1624
6004591-051 Central brdige for 7435060  1412
6005025-00 GT230 Distance washer for tineholder 1650
6005050-01 Clutch plate with hex hole
6005056-00 GT230 Mount plate for tineholder narrow  1650
6005152-02 Front roller support GT230  1152
6005155-04 Hydr motor mount plate GT 1145
6006067-06 Excenter plate 24- 6.53 hex 23.92
6008092-01 Connecting rod
6010176-02 Counter weight GT black
6012120-03 Pick up cam for GT D shackle
6328525-00 Plastic guide strip for GT230
6416613-01 Front roller shaft 6201 GT 1408
6420069-01 Tine holder 230 1408
6424636-01 Main shaft for GT 24 mm M22  1152
6450518-03 Weight square 50 black
6505595-00 Stainless steel roller scraper
6508006-00 Nut M8 H6  Hex22 1408
6510008-00 Special nut M10 for GT230 wheel

M AREDO GT230 REV 050  

6710803-01 Pivot bush core collector 230
6731815-01 Drive nut M18 Left 1408
6731816-01 Drive nut M18 Right 1408
6735031-03 Slined drive bush GT
7033014-00 Distance bush Hex 24 L14
7033041-00 Distance bush Hex 24 L40_6
7033066-00 Distance bush Hex 24 L56  1650
7060542-04 Front roller RVS GT 1401
9653000-01 New Maredo Logo oval decal 110 x 52  1601
9653010 CE Decall standard
9653020 Safety decall standard
9653026-00 RPM decall for GT230
9653130-01 Decall GT230 White and Verdana bolt
6004026-01 Distance bush 24x 12x L3_5 1705
6003170-031 Side support plate 230 tine section 1704
6012060-02 Bearing support front roller GT 1625
3604121 Bolt M4 x 12 DIN 933
6005570-01 Weight strip core collector 1730

CRANKSHAFT TIMING INSTRUCTIONS:
The bolts of the resp. induvidual excenter sections 1 to 6
should point towards the cut-outs in the timing washer.



1
2

3
4

5
6

Copyright MAREDO BV  Netherlands Jan 2019

Bolt of section1 should line-up with

1 cut out of th
e tim

ing washer, section

2 with 2 cut outs, 3 with 3 cut outs etc

37
53

89

11
68

29
32
8
98

31
30

92
67

39
45

85
91

28
47878059

93817217

22

5

49
71
21

17
60

77
35

66
33 55

89
73

93
69

96
98 46 20

8

64
87

52
56

25
44 34

25
47 31

52

51
58384816

65 62
78

43
97

9412

89
26

86

83

82

57

24

27 40
50 10 36

14
2

54 76 74 19

40
61

31

13
3

12
64

42 23 4 81
73

20 46 95

88

60
98

2241975799015

56

6

MAREDO GT230 REV 051 spare part page Jan 2019

L

L

L

N

N

N

N= NEW/ Modified REV50->51 January 2019 (# 3, 37, 62)
L= USE LOCTITE (# 33, 59, 88)

All bolts/ nuts tight at the average DIN torque level given for the bolt/ nut size

This part is NOT
symmetric. Check
the hole position,
when the decal is
added.

# Qu GT230  REV051   1901
1 1 6004107-04 Distance plate motor mount plate 1208
2 2 2012101 Bearing 6201 2RS CODEX
3 1 6460519-00 GT Weight square 60 black 1850
4 1 6004034-01 Washer 37- 20 -4
5 2 3506000 Nut M6 DIN 934
6 21 3504004 Self lock nut M4 D985
7 1 6005155-04 Hydr motor mount plate GT 1145
8 12 3608201 Bolt M8 x 20  DIN 933
9 1 9653010 CE Decall standard
10 2 3512004 Self lock nut M12 D985
11 9 3604101 Bolt M4 x 10 DIN 933
12 6 3508008 Self lock nut with washer D6926
13 1 9653130-01 Decall GT230 White and Verdana bolt
14 2 6002027-02 Washer 30- 12- 1,5  1150
15 1 6012120-03 Pick up cam for GT D shackle
16 2 6710803-01 Pivot bush core collector 230
17 2 3510004 Self lock nut M10 D985
19 1 6328525-00 Plastic guide str ip for GT230
20 8 3508000 Nut M8 DIN 934
21 2 3610701 Bolt M10 x 70 DIN 933
22 2 6510008-00 Special nut M10 for GT230 wheel
23 1 7033014-00 Distance bush Hex 24 L14
24 12 1823289-03 Hollow Tine GT230 1420 MAREDO
25 12 6001040-03 Shimm washer 40 - 61 - 05
26 6 6005056-00 GT230 Mount plate for tineholder narrow  1650
27 12 3606162 Bolt M6x 16 10.9 plated DIN 933
28 12 6004026-01 Distance bush 24x 12x L3_5 1705
# Qu GT230  REV051   1901
29 3 6001582-02 Core Collector scraper plate 1701
30 3 6004114-00 U support inside for connecting rod
31 38 3508004 Self lock nut M8 D985  II
32 2 6003143-03 Side support core collector 230  1401
33 1 6731816-01 Drive nut M18 Right 1408
34 12 6002122-00 GT230 U shaped distance plate narrow 1650
35 3 3606201 Bolt M6x 20 DIN 933
36 2 3512000 Nut M12 DIN 934
37 1 6005570-02 Weight strip core collector 1845
38 2 3608251 Bolt M8 x 25 4017 S
39 12 2012101 Bearing 6201 2RS  CODEX
40 8 3505004 Self lock nut M5 D985
41 2 7435060-051 Main frame for GT head
42 1 6004041-00 Timing and grip plate Hex 24
43 6 3608164 Mushroom head bolt M8 x 16 DIN 903
44 6 2040152 Bearing 6008 ZZ  CODEX well greased
45 6 6008092-01 Connecting rod
46 8 3508040 Nut M8 DIN 6334
47 12 6003170-031 Side support plate 230 tine section 1704
48 2 3008200 Large washer M8   DIN 9021
49 2 3606600 Bolt M6x 60 DIN 931
50 1 6505595-00 Stainless steel roller  scraper
51 1 9653020 Safety decall standard
52 12 6006067-06 Excenter plate 24- 6.53 hex 23.92
53 3 3606164 Mushroom head bolt M6 x 16  DIN 603
54 2 6012060-02 Bearing support front roller GT 1625
55 1 6005050-01 Clutch plate with hex hole

# Qu GT230  REV051   1901
56 12 3606303 Hex socket screw M6x30  8.8 D912  plated
57 6 6420069-01 Tine holder 230 1408
58 1 6424636-01 Main shaft for GT 24 mm M22  1152
59 1 3522026 Low height nut M22 x 1.5
60 8 3608400 Bolt M8 x 40  DIN 931
61 1 6003520-00 Front support plate GT230 for guide plate
62 2 3608801 Bolt M8 x 80 4017 S
64 2 7033041-00 Distance bush Hex 24 L40_6
65 5 7033066-00 Distance bush Hex 24 L56  1650
66 1 3912600 Cir clip d=26  DIN 471
67 6 3012105 Shimm washer 12-18-1 D988
68 1 6003585-04 Core collector base plate black 1401
69 6 3608161 Bolt M8 x 16 4017 SELF
70 1 6416613-01 Front roller shaft 6201 GT 1408
71 2 4214015 Wheel D100 d10 b35 B44 black_grey
72 2 2420200 Bearing SC 204 CODEX
73 4 6003026-00 Washer d18 D27 s3
74 6 3605164 Mushroom head bolt M5 x 16  DIN 603
75 1 9653000-02 New Maredo Logo oval decal 110 x 52  1801
76 1 7060542-04 Front roller RVS GT 1401
77 1 6735031-03 Slined drive bush GT
78 2 6508006-00 Nut M8 H6  Hex22 1408
79 1 9653026-00 RPM decall for GT230
80 6 3612351 Bolt M12 x 35 x 1.25 DIN 961
81 2 2420210-00  Self made bearing house 204
82 6 6001072-02 Tineholder catchplate  1150
83 12 4563202 Rubber block 75 shore 30-20-MAREDO

# Qu GT230  REV051   1901
84 6 3604121 Bolt M4 x 12 DIN 933
85 6 3604161 Bolt M4 x 16 DIN 933
86 12 6005025-00 GT230 Distance washer for tineholder 1650
87 24 3608301 Bolt M8 x 30 4017 S
88 1 6731815-01 Drive nut M18 Left 1408
89 32 3506004 Self made nut M6  985
90 2 3608303 Hex socket screw M8 x 30 DIN 912
91 6 3612311 Bolt M12 x 30 x 1.25 DIN 961
92 12 3512025 Self lock nut M12 x 1.25 DIN 985
93 2 6002037-01 Washer 37 - 20 -2  204 bearing
94 2 6005152-02 Front roller support GT230  1152
95 3 6010176-02 Counter weight GT black
96 6 3008121 Springwasher M8  6798 A
97 4 3608204 Mushroom head bolt M8 x 20 DIN 903
98 16 3008160 Washer M8 DIN 125A

CRANKSHAFT TIMING INSTRUCTIONS:
The bolts of the resp. induvidual excenter sections 1 to 6
should be in line with the cut outs of the timing washer.



Maredo GT 230 Vibe Corer REV 040

August 2013


